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Playing Statistics
No Name
2 ZAJSEK Matic
RAKOVIC Denis
STEBIH Miha
CIMZAR Tadej
LAHAJINAR Nik

KLAVZAR Rok
10 KURALT Anze
11 PESUT Ziga
12 VERLIC Miha
13 PANCE Eric

14 PODLIPNIK Matic
15 MARKELJ Jan

16 KOPITAR Gasper
17 SCAP Luka

18 OGRAJENSEK Ken

19 KOREN Gal

20 BOH Matic

21 LEBER Rok

22 ZUPANCIC Anze
23 SODJA Urban

24 MAGOVAC Aleksandar
25 GRACNAR Luka

Goalkeeping Statistics
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of WED 15 DEC 2010
Including Game 9

SLO - Slovenia

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

w
o
=

OU MUOTETM MUTMUU TMTMMTMYU TTQOOT
WW WWWwWww WwWwwwow WwkEww NWwwow
OO OONOR UURPRPPFPO OFRLRORO ONLRO
ON OOWOD OFRPNOW WNOBMRL OO0OON

1 4 +1 0 0 0 3
2 0 +5 0 0 0 9
1 2 +4 0 0 0 3
2 0 +2 0 0 0 6
0 0 +1 0 0 0 2
1 0 +2 0 0 0 2
5 32 +3 0 1 0 8
0 0 +1 0 0 0 0
3 2 +3 0 0 0 9
9 2 +8 0 0 0 20
3 0 +4 0 0 0 11
1 4 +2 0 1 0 4
3 0 +2 0 1 0 18
2 4 +7 0 1 0 6
5 2 +1 1 1 0 11
5 6 +8 0 0 0 6
0 0 0 0 0 0
5 2 49 1 0 0 8
0 6 +2 0 0 0 11
0 4 0 0 0 0 2
2 2 +1 0 0 0 10
0 0 0 0 0 0

0.00
0.00
33.33
33.33
0.00

0.00
12.50
0.00
11.11
30.00

0.00
25.00
5.56
16.67
45.45

16.67
0.00
25.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 BOH Matic 3 3 2 50:03 2796 2 21 23 9130 240 000
25 GRACNAR Luka 3 3 3 128:56 72.04 6 53 59 89.83 279 021

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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