



IIHF World U20 Championship DIV I Group B



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of WED 15 DEC 2010 Including Game 9

SLO - Slovenia

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG	PPG	SHG S	OG	SG%
2	ZAJSEK Matic	F	3	0	1	1	4	+1	0	0	0	3	0.00
4	RAKOVIC Denis	D	3	0	2	2	0	+5	0	0	0	9	0.00
6	STEBIH Miha	D	3	1	0	1	2	+4	0	0	0	3	33.33
7	CIMZAR Tadej	F	3	2	0	2	0	+2	0	0	0	6	33.33
8	LAHAJNAR Nik	F	2	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	2	0.00
9	KLAVZAR Rok	D	3	0	1	1	0	+2	0	0	0	2	0.00
10	KURALT Anze	F	3	1	4	5	32	+3	0	1	0	8	12.50
11	PESUT Ziga	F	1	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	0	0.00
12	VERLIC Miha	F	3	1	2	3	2	+3	0	0	0	9	11.11
13	PANCE Eric	F	3	6	3	9	2	+8	0	0	0	20	30.00
14	PODLIPNIK Matic	D	3	0	3	3	0	+4	0	0	0	11	0.00
15	MARKELJ Jan	D	3	1	0	1	4	+2	0	1	0	4	25.00
16	KOPITAR Gasper	F	3	1	2	3	0	+2	0	1	0	18	5.56
17	SCAP Luka	D	3	1	1	2	4	+7	0	1	0	6	16.67
18	OGRAJENSEK Ken	F	3	5	0	5	2	+1	1	1	0	11	45.45
19	KOREN Gal	F	3	1	4	5	6	+8	0	0	0	6	16.67
20	BOH Matic	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
21	LEBER Rok	F	3	2	3	5	2	+9	1	0	0	8	25.00
22	ZUPANCIC Anze	D	3	0	0	0	6	+2	0	0	0	11	0.00
23	SODJA Urban	F	3	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	2	0.00
24	MAGOVAC Aleksandar	D	3	0	2	2	2	+1	0	0	0	10	0.00
25	GRACNAR Luka	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No	Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
20	BOH Matic	3	3	2	50:03	27.96	2	21	23	91.30	2.40	0 0 0
25	GRACNAR Luka	3	3	3	128:56	72.04	6	53	59	89.83	2.79	0 2 1

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	AT/S	Average time per shift	DSQ	Disqualified
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played indeed
GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost
MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage	M/G	Minutes per game
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
SVS	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	TM	Total minutes played
TSh	Total shifts played	w	Number of games won	+/-	Net result of positive and negative participation